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GET YOUR ADMISSION
FOR SESSION 2025 - 26 IN INDIA

PLEASE CALL @
+91 9862032170
87873 88548

Karnataka., West Bengal, Kerala. Tamil Nadu, Andhra Pradesh,
Orissa, Uttar Pradesh, Rajasthan, Madhya Pradesh.

MmBBS /MS/MD /s BDS / M.PHARM
B PHARM /MLT /s AYUSH /f BHMS
HURRY LIMITED SEATS

HL-P/2433/ 20 to 04 July
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Casses for groups & specialclass for only one persn
For Senlor, College and University Students
Grammer, Pronunciation, Vocabulary,

3| Group Discussion, Public Speaking,

Class Timing

05:30 am
07:00 am
08:30 am
11:00 am
03:30 pm
06:30 pm

Nar
. Near Community Hall, Imphal

=t, Near Hotel Krishtina

SPECIAL CLASS FOR ONE
OR TWO PERSONS ONLY

COMPUTER COURSE

BCC, CCA, DCA, DTR.CCP,
Tally with GST, Data Enry,
Multimedia, Otfice Automation,

(raphic esiing, BusinessPackageEle,
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